
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Basement Bath 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Change of Tenant 0 3 0 3 3 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 14

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

Com. Accessory Structure 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

Com./Ind New Construction 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Com./Ind. Addition 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4

Com./Ind. Alteration 6 2 8 1 8 5 3 5 8 5 0 0 51

Demolition 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 12

Drain Tile Replacement 2 3 3 0 1 1 3 2 2 4 0 0 21

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 6

Fire Repair 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3

Fireplace/Wood Stove 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 9 11 11 18 14 6 9 15 21 31 0 0 145

Mobile Home 3 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 15

Operating Permit 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 7

Plumbing (Additional) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Conductor) 0 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 12

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 7 5 1 0 0 21

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 17 1 0 0 0 26

Plumbing (Misc.) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 6 1 1 0 0 14

Plumbing (Res/Com Sprink) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 2 4 2 3 1 4 1 2 3 0 0 23

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 1 0 5 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 11

Plumbing (Water Heater) 4 5 3 2 3 3 5 4 5 5 0 0 39

Plumbing (Water Service) 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 10

Pole Barn 1 0 3 4 1 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 16

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 10

Pool (In-Ground) 0 3 1 6 5 3 7 6 3 2 0 0 36

Res. Accessory Structure 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 16

Res. Addition 1 1 3 9 1 3 5 2 2 3 0 0 30

Res. Alteration 7 6 7 11 3 5 8 6 9 18 0 0 80

Permit Unit Summary By Month -  October 2024



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Res. Carport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Res. Deck 1 3 2 4 10 9 4 7 1 4 0 0 45

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 5

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 9

Res. HVAC 11 16 4 10 7 15 19 9 9 12 0 0 112

Res. Patio Cover 0 1 0 2 6 3 3 4 3 4 0 0 26

Res. Roof 7 7 21 8 21 14 18 23 24 32 0 0 175

Res. Single Family 2 3 2 9 10 8 4 4 5 6 0 0 53

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

Shed 1 0 4 7 5 8 11 10 9 18 0 0 73

Solar System 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 5 0 0 13

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

Tank (Repair/Remove) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Tower 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 69 80 94 114 132 105 125 145 137 167 0 0 1168



Start Date 2024-10-01

End Date 2024-10-31

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

October 2024

2024-38409 10/01/2024 RESETARITS CONSTRUCTION CORP. Res. Carport 71.13-1-12./X 9170 SHERIDAN DRIVE #06 $10,000.00 $200.00 264

2024-38571 10/01/2024 BRIAN BOSSI Res. Alteration 58.14-1-11.2 5410 OLD GOODRICH ROAD $30,000.00 $497.00 1,157

2024-38572 10/01/2024 CHAMELEON POOLS Shed 44.10-2-16 9407 JUNIPER PLACE $9,400.00 $50.00 130

2024-38582 10/01/2024 RONALD & MARGARET TALBOYS Shed 44.11-1-37 9511 KELLER ROAD $4,000.00 $50.00 80

2024-38625 10/01/2024 SERVPRO Res. Roof 71.17-1-47 4365 WHITE ACRES ROAD $17,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38630 10/01/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 72.18-4-15 4329 AUTUMN TRAIL $9,285.00 $75.00 0

2024-38631 10/01/2024 LAURENCE MORTEK Shed 43.14-3-16 6126 BRIDLEWOOD DR SOUTH $8,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-38634 10/01/2024 HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER Res. Roof 70.06-5-15 4932 EASTBROOKE PLACE $22,900.00 $100.00 0

2024-38635 10/01/2024 THE KAZ COMPANIES Res. Roof 82.07-3-13 4280 FIRESIDE DRIVE $22,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38637 10/01/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 57.06-3-2 5806 MILL STONE COURT $7,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38639 10/01/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 70.06-7-4 5035 RED TAIL RUN $4,818.00 $100.00 0

2024-38641 10/01/2024 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Conductor) 43.13-2-3 6150 TERRACE GREEN $3,854.00 $75.00 0

2024-38642 10/01/2024 KIM BARTON Generator 59.00-4-2.2 10865 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $9,300.00 $75.00 0

2024-38643 10/01/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 44.17-3-35 5917 DONEGAL MANOR $13,716.00 $75.00 0

2024-38647 10/01/2024 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 70.07-2-17 4955 MEADOWBROOK RD $58,900.00 $100.00 0

2024-38648 10/01/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 43.06-1-23 8332 PARLIAMENT CIRCLE $5,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38649 10/01/2024 CHARLES KAELIN Res. Roof 30.00-1-18 7450 GOODRICH ROAD $9,300.00 $100.00 0

2024-38654 10/02/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 83.00-2-14 4190 GUNNVILLE ROAD $14,700.00 $100.00 0

2024-38514 10/02/2024 CUSTOM FINISH CONSTUCTION, INC Res. Alteration 44.13-5-3 6230 HEISE ROAD $120,000.00 $350.00 140

2024-38544 10/02/2024 CAROLYN & KEVIN HAHN Shed 58.10-2-4.1 5565 THOMPSON ROAD $5,000.00 $50.00 168

2024-38416 10/02/2024 LOUIE MARTORANA Res. Alteration 6.00-2-45 9285 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $40,000.00 $450.00 1,103

2024-38417 10/02/2024 LOUIE MARTORANA Res. Patio Cover 6.00-2-45 9285 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $15,000.00 $200.00 400

2024-38415 10/03/2024 LOUIE MARTORANA Shed 6.00-2-45 9285 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $2,000.00 $50.00 96

2024-38556 10/03/2024 JOEL & KATHLEEN MYERS Shed 6.00-4-18.2 9650 BRAUER ROAD $5,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-38594 10/03/2024 BERKSHIRE HOMES Res. Alteration 43.07-2-1.112 6545 BELLE WAY $100,000.00 $525.00 773

2024-38655 10/03/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 71.10-3-6 4825 GOODRICH RD $19,509.00 $100.00 0

2024-38652 10/03/2024 TREVOR MULLINS Res. Roof 30.00-3-7.12 7130 GOODRICH ROAD $10,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38646 10/03/2024 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 72.01-1-1 4957 PINELEDGE DR EAST $36,868.00 $100.00 0

2024-38660 10/04/2024 ECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION Generator 43.16-6-4.1 6239 WILLOW RUN COURT $5,900.00 $75.00 0

2024-38662 10/04/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 82.07-5-21 4285 CIRCLE COURT $1,900.00 $75.00 0

2024-38605 10/04/2024 AMICO HOME IMPROVEMENT Res. Alteration 45.00-1-32.2 6480 SALT ROAD $42,000.00 $350.00 133

2024-38615 10/04/2024 CHARGESMART EV Com./Ind. Alteration 70.03-1-1.2 8005 SHERIDAN DRIVE ((SITE)) $58,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38458 10/04/2024 BEVILACQUA DEVELOPMENT L.P. Com./Ind. Alteration 43.17-5-29.1 6035 TRANSIT ROAD ((Tenant 103) Cluck Cluck Moo Moo) $50,000.00 $1,023.00 2,385

2024-38154 10/07/2024 WILLIAM FLAGLOR Com. Accessory Structure 57.15-1-1 5585 HARRIS HILL ROAD ((SITE)) $225,000.00 $3,980.00 6,000

2024-38626 10/07/2024 DOUG & TINA ENGL Shed 43.12-3-18 8800 STAHLEY RD $500.00 $50.00 74

2024-38661 10/07/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Generator 45.00-2-2.1 10285 KELLER ROAD $19,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38653 10/07/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 70.11-3-37 8624 BONVIEW TERRACE $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38658 10/07/2024 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 72.17-2-5 4535 TIMBERLAKES DRIVE $60,705.00 $100.00 0

2024-38656 10/07/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 57.17-2-14 5270 VISTA AVENUE $9,788.00 $75.00 0

2024-38676 10/07/2024 T-MARK PLUMBING Generator 43.16-4-32 8947 CANDLEWOOD LANE $10,565.00 $75.00 0

2024-38677 10/07/2024 TMFX DESIGN BUILD LLC Res. Alteration 43.16-2-2 8894 AMY LEIGH LANE $5,000.00 $350.00 255

2024-38667 10/07/2024 RAM CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 30.00-2-5.211 9800 LAPP ROAD $23,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38668 10/07/2024 JOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS Drain Tile Replacement 43.09-2-39 8085 OLD POST RD WEST $3,500.00 $75.00 0
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2024-38669 10/07/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 43.11-1-34 6284 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLE $3,900.00 $75.00 0

2024-38665 10/07/2024 COLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC Pool (In-Ground) 44.17-3-39 5922 DONEGAL MANOR $110,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38663 10/08/2024 A BEST INC Res. Roof 43.10-4-52 6359 BLACK WALNUT COURT $30,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38636 10/08/2024 THE KAZ COMPANIES Res. Addition 82.07-3-13 4280 FIRESIDE DRIVE $43,000.00 $200.00 46

2024-38685 10/08/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 70.03-1-21.21 4701 Transit Rd ((Tenant) New York Institute of Massage) $2,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38687 10/09/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 71.07-2-22 9566 COBBLESTONE DRIVE $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38680 10/09/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 58.19-4-10.1 9765 COBBLESTONE DRIVE $15,242.00 $75.00 0

2024-38681 10/09/2024 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 43.11-3-12 8685 STAHLEY ROAD $26,500.00 $100.00 0

2024-38682 10/09/2024 MD ELECTRIC Generator 70.07-5-5 4911 ANFIELD ROAD $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38683 10/09/2024 ROBERTS ROOFING & SIDING CO, INC. Res. Roof 82.07-4-16 4122 WILDWOOD DR $14,880.00 $100.00 0

2024-38684 10/09/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 71.17-1-51 4391 WHITE ACRES RD $19,682.00 $100.00 0

2024-38671 10/10/2024 KEITH MANN Com./Ind. Alteration 70.03-1-27.11 4545 Transit Rd ((Tenant 220)) $150.00 $150.00 25,000

2024-38657 10/10/2024 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Deck 71.15-2-12 4520 GUNNVILLE ROAD $5,000.00 $100.00 112

2024-38694 10/10/2024 JASON ROBERT BERNTSEN Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 44.09-1-10 9165 BEECH MEADOW CT $2,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38700 10/10/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Drain Tile Replacement 70.16-1-1 8664 SHERIDAN HILL DRIVE $8,062.00 $75.00 0

2024-38686 10/11/2024 C KELKENBERG CONSTRUCTION Com./Ind. Alteration 72.01-3-9 4695 SHISLER ROAD ((BUILDING)) $30,000.00 $350.00 5,000

2024-38675 10/11/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 82.08-1-2 4295 CONNECTION DR $7,750.00 $200.00 0

2024-38709 10/11/2024 HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER Res. Roof 57.13-2-8 8116 RED CLOVER AVE $4,500.00 $100.00 0

2024-38620 10/11/2024 PECORA BUILDERS, INC. Res. Patio Cover 59.09-3-5 5652 DILLON COURT $38,000.00 $325.00 616

2024-38623 10/11/2024 PAUL & KAREN SMACZNIAK Shed 6.00-5-36 9847 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $9,500.00 $50.00 192

2024-38627 10/15/2024 ELINA SARKISYAN Res. Garage Detached 59.05-3-8 10213 SHAMUS LANE $250,000.00 $225.00 3,698

2024-38460 10/15/2024 DESIGNER HOMES, LLC Res. Single Family 58.15-7-21 5486 WATERLEFE DRIVE $1,524,000.00 $3,502.00 5,589

2024-38670 10/15/2024 REGENCY BUILDERS LLC Res. Alteration 70.07-3-11 5011 ANFIELD ROAD $50,000.00 $450.00 861

2024-38674 10/15/2024 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 43.16-5-6.1 6225 CREEKHAVEN DRIVE $32,416.00 $100.00 0

2024-38710 10/15/2024 ROBERTS ROOFING & SIDING CO, INC. Res. Roof 82.08-3-14 4181 ROXBURY DRIVE $13,500.00 $100.00 0

2024-38702 10/15/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 44.09-1-20 9130 BEECH MEADOW COURT $10,334.00 $75.00 0

2024-38703 10/15/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 58.17-11-8 8978 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $9,729.00 $75.00 0

2024-38688 10/15/2024 JOHN & LINDA DOMRES Shed 58.10-1-37 9430 ROLL RD $6,400.00 $50.00 140

2024-38689 10/15/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 72.10-2-12 10585 STONEWAY $13,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38697 10/15/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 30.00-3-48 9201 MARTIN ROAD $7,959.00 $75.00 0

2024-38698 10/15/2024 MV ELECTRICAL SERVICE Generator 44.15-1-37 9610 HIGH STREET $9,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38699 10/15/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 43.15-3-6 8741 MILLCREEK DRIVE $14,034.00 $75.00 0

2024-38692 10/16/2024 ADAMS HOME RENOVATION LLC Res. Alteration 58.05-4-7 5887 MONAGHAN LN $30,000.00 $450.00 781

2024-38666 10/16/2024 JAMES DUDO Fire Repair 58.00-4-21 9720 GREINER ROAD $15,000.00 $300.00 864

2024-38445 10/16/2024 KAREN DISALVO Res. Alteration 58.16-1-17 5332 GLENVIEW DRIVE $30,000.00 $450.00 936

2024-38693 10/17/2024 ESSEX HOMES OF WNY, INC Res. Single Family 58.17-11-3 8954 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $1,250,000.00 $2,997.00 3,905

2024-38707 10/17/2024 BUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING Res. Roof 43.05-4-35 8106 CLARHERST DRIVE $29,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38708 10/17/2024 BUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING Res. Roof 43.05-3-14 6495 POPLAR HILL LANE $12,900.00 $100.00 0

2024-38717 10/17/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 58.07-2-9./D 5861 GOODRICH ROAD 1D $6,100.00 $100.00 0

2024-38720 10/17/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 58.19-4-3 5130 ROCKLEDGE DRIVE $21,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38722 10/18/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 70.12-4-10 8657 REBECCA DRIVE $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38706 10/18/2024 GREAT WHITE REMODELING, LLC Res. Alteration 59.00-2-19.12 5465 KRAUS RD $25,000.00 $450.00 170

2024-38701 10/18/2024 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Pole Barn 58.10-2-14.1 5565 OLD GOODRICH ROAD $60,000.00 $367.00 1,836

2024-38565 10/18/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 58.20-1-27 5195 DONNINGTON ROAD $28,034.00 $75.00 0

2024-38603 10/18/2024 KEEPSAKE HOMES Res. Single Family 29.18-5-6 6816 WINDSOR LANE $578,400.00 $2,115.00 2,633

2024-38711 10/21/2024 DORNER DECKING & RENOVATIONS Res. Deck 82.06-4-23 4115 ELMA ROAD $14,000.00 $100.00 272

2024-38724 10/21/2024 ECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION Generator 58.10-5-27 5671  DOROTHY CIRCLE $13,100.00 $75.00 0

2024-38725 10/21/2024 NOCO LLC Generator 72.11-1-39 4805 SAWMILL ROAD $13,448.00 $75.00 0

2024-38738 10/21/2024 JONATHAN HLAVATY Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.14-7-36 8340 WEST POINT DRIVE $8,000.00 $75.00 0



October 2024

2024-38739 10/22/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 58.16-1-4 5371 GLENVIEW DRIVE $11,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38740 10/22/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 43.14-7-22 6148 WALNUT CREEK COURT $11,429.00 $75.00 0

2024-38741 10/22/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 71.05-1-21 5137 WILLOWBROOK WEST $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38742 10/22/2024 CREEKSIDE ELECTRIC Generator 29.18-4-21 6803 AVA LANE $11,530.00 $75.00 0

2024-38743 10/22/2024 CREEKSIDE ELECTRIC Generator 29.18-4-10 6844 RIVERA WAY $11,530.00 $75.00 0

2024-38744 10/22/2024 BRETT MCKENNA Shed 45.00-2-52.2 10935 KELLER ROAD $6,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-38745 10/22/2024 NIAGARA BUILDING SYSTEMS, INC. Res. Roof 43.14-7-41 8290 WEST POINT DRIVE $17,515.00 $100.00 0

2024-38736 10/22/2024 HEATWAVE, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.14-2-5.1 4655 PEPPERWOOD LANE $1,938.00 $75.00 0

2024-38737 10/22/2024 HEATWAVE, INC. Res. HVAC 31.00-2-35.1 10520 MILAND ROAD $10,734.00 $100.00 0

2024-38714 10/22/2024 BARON & PAULA KUEHLEWIND Shed 30.00-4-28.22 9955 MARTIN ROAD $1,800.00 $50.00 80

2024-38715 10/22/2024 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 44.05-1-2.122 6536  HEISE ROAD $53,341.00 $100.00 0

2024-38644 10/22/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Mobile Home 71.03-5-8.1/BN 9233 MAIN STREET, LOT #23 $150,000.00 $877.00 924

2024-38673 10/22/2024 THE KAZ COMPANIES Res. Patio Cover 43.14-7-32 6162 CLARENCE LN NORTH $16,000.00 $200.00 72

2024-38650 10/23/2024 GREAT DAY IMPROVEMENTS Res. Addition 58.09-5-16 5560 CHATHAM LANE $15,000.00 $200.00 82

2024-38719 10/23/2024 KAUS ENTERPRISES Res. Alteration 43.14-3-5 6162 BRIDLEWOOD DR SOUTH $6,200.00 $200.00 0

2024-38704 10/23/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.10-5-34 5623 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,750,000.00 $7,820.05 5,335

2024-38755 10/23/2024 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 58.17-9-9 8929 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $70,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38747 10/23/2024 GEORGE & SHARON SEMKO Shed 58.05-1-17 9145 THOMPSONWOOD DR $4,000.00 $50.00 96

2024-38726 10/23/2024 BUFFALO PHARMACIES, INC Change of Tenant 43.17-5-29.1 6035 Transit Rd ((Tenant 101) Buffalo Pharmacies, Inc.) $100.00 3,033

2024-38729 10/23/2024 FAIRWAY CONSTRUCTION INC Res. Deck 30.00-2-14.2 7338 SALT ROAD $19,900.00 $100.00 244

2024-38730 10/23/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 43.14-2-18 6131 MEADOWLAKES DRIVE $17,900.00 $100.00 0

2024-38731 10/23/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 70.20-2-25 4290 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $6,249.00 $100.00 0

2024-38732 10/23/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 58.17-5-22 5165 LEXOR LANE $53,789.00 $100.00 0

2024-38733 10/23/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 58.18-1-8 5271 WILLOW LAKE CT $17,598.00 $100.00 0

2024-38757 10/23/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Drain Tile Replacement 82.10-1-2 4070 CLARDON DRIVE $18,620.00 $75.00 0

2024-38735 10/23/2024 STEVE CRAINER Shed 57.19-5-35 5342 COYOTE COURT $2,000.00 $50.00 77

2024-38756 10/24/2024 MICHAEL HACKFORD Shed 45.17-3-6.1 10145 CLARENCE CENTER RD $2,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-38760 10/24/2024 MARK GRAHAM Res. Alteration 44.09-3-27 8994 STONEBRIAR DRIVE $30,000.00 $300.00 989

2024-38761 10/24/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Service) 44.14-1-14 9423B HERITAGE PATH $4,800.00 $50.00 0

2024-38762 10/24/2024 NATHANAEL WAGNER Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 44.18-3-28 6095 GOODRICH ROAD $4,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38763 10/24/2024 TURKMASTERS CONTRACTING, LLC Res. Roof 44.00-4-14.121 10185 KELLER ROAD $28,410.00 $100.00 0

2024-38765 10/24/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 44.05-1-5 6510 HEISE ROAD $1,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-38712 10/24/2024 SHARP GENERAL CONTRACTING Res. Addition 57.19-5-19 5312 COYOTE COURT $300,000.00 $525.00 802

2024-38723 10/24/2024 FIVE STAR ROOFING CONSULTANTS Res. Patio Cover 57.14-2-17 8185 OAK LEAF LANE $36,000.00 $200.00 396

2024-38659 10/24/2024 JENNIFER MARQUART Shed 30.00-4-18 9999 LAPP ROAD $1,200.00 $50.00 120

2024-38679 10/24/2024 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 59.00-4-6 10905 HOWE ROAD $26,334.00 $100.00 0

2024-38590 10/24/2024 DECKS UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION Res. Alteration 58.17-8-6 5355 BRIANNAS NOOK $25,000.00 $300.00 956

2024-37672 10/25/2024 DESIGNER HOMES, LLC Res. Alteration 58.16-2-30 5410 ALDERBROOK LANE $220,000.00 $300.00 1,110

2024-38691 10/25/2024 SHAMROCK CONTRACTING Res. Roof 57.05-6-23 5870 FOREST CREEK DRIVE $36,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38770 10/25/2024 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Conductor) 58.10-1-18 9420 DANA COURT $5,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38771 10/25/2024 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.10-2-9 6311 BRIDLEWOOD DRIVE S $3,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38769 10/28/2024 JEFFREY SCHLABACH Shed 59.09-2-1 5570 STRICKLER ROAD $2,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-38758 10/28/2024 BLACK ROCK ROOFING Res. Roof 29.00-1-14 7265 TRANSIT ROAD $12,400.00 $100.00 0

2024-38696 10/28/2024 R.H. FIRE, LLC Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 70.05-2-16.2 5033 Transit Rd ((BUILDING)) $276,500.00 $250.00 110,160

2024-38766 10/28/2024 VASTOLA HEATING & COOLING LLC Generator 43.11-1-33 8605 APPLETON COURT $10,507.00 $75.00 0

2024-38767 10/28/2024 EXPERT CONTRACTING OF WNY Res. Roof 43.14-3-9 8468 SPRINGBROOK CT $26,800.00 $100.00 0

2024-38748 10/28/2024 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 82.07-4-10 4178 WILDWOOD DRIVE $16,975.00 $100.00 0

2024-38749 10/28/2024 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 57.14-4-26 5538 PINE LOCH LANE $17,932.00 $100.00 0

2024-38751 10/28/2024 WILLIAM & BARBARA LOUISOS Generator 70.06-4-11 5000 GLENWOOD DRIVE $5,000.00 $75.00 0



October 2024

2024-38734 10/28/2024 BRIAN ROUSE Shed 83.00-1-20.1 9325 WEHRLE DRIVE $2,100.00 $50.00 160

2024-38727 10/28/2024 GRIZZ BUILDING & MANAGEMENT Res. Alteration 82.10-1-20 4049 SUSAN DRIVE $100,000.00 $452.00 1,006

2024-38728 10/28/2024 LOCAL CRAFTERS CONSTRUCTION LLC Res. Alteration 70.06-4-31 5055 GLENWOOD DRIVE $27,000.00 $450.00 48

2024-38746 10/29/2024 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 45.00-1-50.12 10320 KELLER ROAD $16,965.00 $100.00 0

2024-38754 10/29/2024 SCOTTS HEATING & COOLING Generator 58.15-4-1 9635 GARDEN WALK $12,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38690 10/29/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Res. Deck 71.00-3-20.11/B 4777 GLENGARRY ROAD $6,800.00 $100.00 144

2024-38718 10/29/2024 BLUM BUILDERS Res. Alteration 58.15-7-3 5479 FIREFLY COURT $47,500.00 $450.00 499

2024-38775 10/29/2024 MYKOLA HURMAK Res. Roof 72.18-1-2 4515 RANSOM ROAD $8,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38777 10/30/2024 STEVEN DAIGLER Shed 58.00-3-14.2 9711 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $4,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-38788 10/30/2024 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 72.14-2-19 4650 OAKWOOD LANE $11,292.00 $100.00 0

2024-38789 10/30/2024 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 57.10-1-6 5610 KIPPEN DRIVE $7,740.00 $100.00 0

2024-38790 10/30/2024 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 43.14-7-26 6173 WALNUT CREEK DRIVE $12,940.00 $100.00 0

2024-38791 10/30/2024 HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER Res. Roof 57.18-3-6 5143 EASTBROOKE PLACE $17,750.00 $100.00 0

2024-38792 10/30/2024 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (Conductor) 72.06-3-7 5080 ELMCROFT COURT $6,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38793 10/30/2024 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (Conductor) 57.17-2-8 8064 GREINER ROAD $4,200.00 $75.00 0

2024-38772 10/30/2024 BLACK ROCK ROOFING Res. Roof 58.18-1-9 5279 WILLOW LAKE COURT $24,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38773 10/30/2024 STOCKTON ROOFING AND SIDING Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/AL 9852 TOTTENHAM AVE $9,250.00 $100.00 0

2024-38768 10/30/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.10-5-35 5620 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,100,000.00 $7,307.05 3,709

2024-38508 10/30/2024 MICHAEL & AMY WIEWIORSKI Res. Single Family 30.00-3-56.12 9127 MARTIN ROAD $994,500.00 $2,789.00 4,463

2024-38713 10/31/2024 GYPSUM SYSTEMS INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 82.01-1-10.121 8230 Wehrle Dr ((Tenant) The Dome) $65,000.00 $650.00 1,285

2024-38774 10/31/2024 T-MARK PLUMBING Generator 71.07-3-8 9689 COBBLESTONE DRIVE $19,345.00 $75.00 0

2024-38795 10/31/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 57.09-6-13 8050 Roll Rd $3,669.00 $100.00 0

2024-38796 10/31/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 57.10-2-7 5701 KIPPEN DRIVE $9,709.00 $100.00 0

2024-38805 10/31/2024 BUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC Generator 29.20-3-3.12 6720 CONNER ROAD $11,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38806 10/31/2024 BUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC Generator 43.09-1-4 8101 CLARHERST $10,900.00 $75.00 0

2024-38807 10/31/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Drain Tile Replacement 43.17-4-11.1 6057 WELLESLEY COMMON $1,854.00 $75.00 0

October 2024 Subtotal: $11,545,673.00 $54,176.10 202,751

Grand Total: $11,545,673.00 $54,176.10 202,751



Permit Report By Type
10/01/2024 - 10/31/2024

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant 101) Buffalo Pharmacies, Inc. 6035
Transit Rd

BUFFALO PHARMACIES, INC2024-38726 43.17-5-29.1 10/23/2024 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$0.00

Com. Accessory Structure

(SITE) 5585 HARRIS HILL ROADWILLIAM FLAGLOR2024-38154 57.15-1-1 10/07/2024 $225,000.00 $3,980.00

Total:Com. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$3,980.00$225,000.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(Tenant 103) Cluck Cluck Moo Moo 6035
TRANSIT ROAD

BEVILACQUA DEVELOPMENT L.P.2024-38458 43.17-5-29.1 10/04/2024 $50,000.00 $1,023.00

(SITE) 8005 SHERIDAN DRIVECHARGESMART EV2024-38615 70.03-1-1.2 10/04/2024 $58,000.00 $150.00

(Tenant 220) 4545 Transit RdKEITH MANN2024-38671 70.03-1-27.11 10/10/2024 $150.00 $150.00

(BUILDING) 4695 SHISLER ROADC KELKENBERG CONSTRUCTION2024-38686 72.01-3-9 10/11/2024 $30,000.00 $350.00

(Tenant) The Dome 8230 Wehrle DrGYPSUM SYSTEMS INC.2024-38713 82.01-1-10.121 10/31/2024 $65,000.00 $650.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

5

$2,323.00$203,150.00

Drain Tile Replacement

8085 OLD POST RD WESTJOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS2024-38668 43.09-2-39 10/07/2024 $3,500.00 $75.00

8664 SHERIDAN HILL DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38700 70.16-1-1 10/10/2024 $8,062.00 $75.00

4070 CLARDON DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38757 82.10-1-2 10/23/2024 $18,620.00 $75.00

6057 WELLESLEY COMMONFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38807 43.17-4-11.1 10/31/2024 $1,854.00 $75.00

Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

4

$300.00$32,036.00

Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

(BUILDING) 5033 Transit RdR.H. FIRE, LLC2024-38696 70.05-2-16.2 10/28/2024 $276,500.00 $250.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

Amount Totals:

1

$250.00$276,500.00

Fire Repair

9720 GREINER ROADJAMES DUDO2024-38666 58.00-4-21 10/16/2024 $15,000.00 $300.00

Total:Fire Repair

Amount Totals:

1

$300.00$15,000.00

Generator

5195 DONNINGTON ROADGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38565 58.20-1-27 10/18/2024 $28,034.00 $75.00

4329 AUTUMN TRAILGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38630 72.18-4-15 10/01/2024 $9,285.00 $75.00

10865 CLARENCE CENTER ROADKIM BARTON2024-38642 59.00-4-2.2 10/01/2024 $9,300.00 $75.00

5917 DONEGAL MANORZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38643 44.17-3-35 10/01/2024 $13,716.00 $75.00

8624 BONVIEW TERRACEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38653 70.11-3-37 10/07/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

5270 VISTA AVENUEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38656 57.17-2-14 10/07/2024 $9,788.00 $75.00

6239 WILLOW RUN COURTECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION2024-38660 43.16-6-4.1 10/04/2024 $5,900.00 $75.00

10285 KELLER ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38661 45.00-2-2.1 10/07/2024 $19,000.00 $75.00

8947 CANDLEWOOD LANET-MARK PLUMBING2024-38676 43.16-4-32 10/07/2024 $10,565.00 $75.00

9765 COBBLESTONE DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38680 58.19-4-10.1 10/09/2024 $15,242.00 $75.00

4911 ANFIELD ROADMD ELECTRIC2024-38682 70.07-5-5 10/09/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

9566 COBBLESTONE DRIVEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38687 71.07-2-22 10/09/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

9201 MARTIN ROADGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38697 30.00-3-48 10/15/2024 $7,959.00 $75.00

9610 HIGH STREETMV ELECTRICAL SERVICE2024-38698 44.15-1-37 10/15/2024 $9,500.00 $75.00

8741 MILLCREEK DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38699 43.15-3-6 10/15/2024 $14,034.00 $75.00

9130 BEECH MEADOW COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38702 44.09-1-20 10/15/2024 $10,334.00 $75.00

8978 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38703 58.17-11-8 10/15/2024 $9,729.00 $75.00

8657 REBECCA DRIVEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38722 70.12-4-10 10/18/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

5671 DOROTHY CIRCLEECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION2024-38724 58.10-5-27 10/21/2024 $13,100.00 $75.00

4805 SAWMILL ROADNOCO LLC2024-38725 72.11-1-39 10/21/2024 $13,448.00 $75.00

5371 GLENVIEW DRIVEGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38739 58.16-1-4 10/22/2024 $11,500.00 $75.00

6148 WALNUT CREEK COURTGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38740 43.14-7-22 10/22/2024 $11,429.00 $75.00

5137 WILLOWBROOK WESTGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38741 71.05-1-21 10/22/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

6803 AVA LANECREEKSIDE ELECTRIC2024-38742 29.18-4-21 10/22/2024 $11,530.00 $75.00

6844 RIVERA WAYCREEKSIDE ELECTRIC2024-38743 29.18-4-10 10/22/2024 $11,530.00 $75.00

5000 GLENWOOD DRIVEWILLIAM & BARBARA LOUISOS2024-38751 70.06-4-11 10/28/2024 $5,000.00 $75.00

9635 GARDEN WALKSCOTTS HEATING & COOLING2024-38754 58.15-4-1 10/29/2024 $12,000.00 $75.00

8605 APPLETON COURTVASTOLA HEATING & COOLING LLC2024-38766 43.11-1-33 10/28/2024 $10,507.00 $75.00

9689 COBBLESTONE DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING2024-38774 71.07-3-8 10/31/2024 $19,345.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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6720 CONNER ROADBUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC2024-38805 29.20-3-3.12 10/31/2024 $11,500.00 $75.00

8101 CLARHERSTBUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC2024-38806 43.09-1-4 10/31/2024 $10,900.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

31

$2,325.00$376,175.00

Mobile Home

9233 MAIN STREET, LOT #23STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38644 71.03-5-8.1/BN 10/22/2024 $150,000.00 $877.00

Total:Mobile Home

Amount Totals:

1

$877.00$150,000.00

Plumbing (Conductor)

6150 TERRACE GREENCELLINO PLUMBING2024-38641 43.13-2-3 10/01/2024 $3,854.00 $75.00

9420 DANA COURTCELLINO PLUMBING2024-38770 58.10-1-18 10/25/2024 $5,000.00 $75.00

5080 ELMCROFT COURTRALPH PETERS2024-38792 72.06-3-7 10/30/2024 $6,000.00 $75.00

8064 GREINER ROADRALPH PETERS2024-38793 57.17-2-8 10/30/2024 $4,200.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Conductor)

Amount Totals:

4

$300.00$19,054.00

Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

8332 PARLIAMENT CIRCLEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38648 43.06-1-23 10/01/2024 $5,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$5,000.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

9165 BEECH MEADOW CTJASON BERNTSEN2024-38694 44.09-1-10 10/10/2024 $2,500.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$2,500.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

8340 WEST POINT DRIVEJONATHAN HLAVATY2024-38738 43.14-7-36 10/21/2024 $8,000.00 $75.00

6095 GOODRICH ROADNATHANAEL WAGNER2024-38762 44.18-3-28 10/24/2024 $4,000.00 $75.00

6311 BRIDLEWOOD DRIVE SCELLINO PLUMBING2024-38771 43.10-2-9 10/25/2024 $3,500.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

3

$225.00$15,500.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

4285 CIRCLE COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38662 82.07-5-21 10/04/2024 $1,900.00 $75.00

6284 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38669 43.11-1-34 10/07/2024 $3,900.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant

(Tenant) New York Institute of Massage 4701
Transit Rd

ROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38685 70.03-1-21.21 10/08/2024 $2,000.00 $75.00
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(Tenant) New York Institute of Massage 4701
Transit Rd

ROYS PLUMBING INC $2,000.00 $75.00

4655 PEPPERWOOD LANEHEATWAVE, INC.2024-38736 72.14-2-5.1 10/22/2024 $1,938.00 $75.00

6510 HEISE ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38765 44.05-1-5 10/24/2024 $1,800.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

5

$375.00$11,538.00

Plumbing (Water Service)

9423B HERITAGE PATHROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38761 44.14-1-14 10/24/2024 $4,800.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Service)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$4,800.00

Pole Barn

5565 OLD GOODRICH ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2024-38701 58.10-2-14.1 10/18/2024 $60,000.00 $367.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

1

$367.00$60,000.00

Pool (In-Ground)

5922 DONEGAL MANORCOLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC2024-38665 44.17-3-39 10/07/2024 $110,000.00 $150.00

8929 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2024-38755 58.17-9-9 10/23/2024 $70,000.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

2

$300.00$180,000.00

Res. Addition

4280 FIRESIDE DRIVETHE KAZ COMPANIES2024-38636 82.07-3-13 10/08/2024 $43,000.00 $200.00

5560 CHATHAM LANEGREAT DAY IMPROVEMENTS2024-38650 58.09-5-16 10/23/2024 $15,000.00 $200.00

5312 COYOTE COURTSHARP GENERAL CONTRACTING2024-38712 57.19-5-19 10/24/2024 $300,000.00 $525.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

3

$925.00$358,000.00

Res. Alteration

5410 ALDERBROOK LANEDESIGNER HOMES, LLC2024-37672 58.16-2-30 10/25/2024 $220,000.00 $300.00

9285 TONAWANDA CREEK RDLOUIE MARTORANA2024-38416 6.00-2-45 10/02/2024 $40,000.00 $450.00

5332 GLENVIEW DRIVEKAREN DISALVO2024-38445 58.16-1-17 10/16/2024 $30,000.00 $450.00

6230 HEISE ROADCUSTOM FINISH CONSTUCTION, INC2024-38514 44.13-5-3 10/02/2024 $120,000.00 $350.00

5410 OLD GOODRICH ROADBRIAN BOSSI2024-38571 58.14-1-11.2 10/01/2024 $30,000.00 $497.00

5355 BRIANNAS NOOKDECKS UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION2024-38590 58.17-8-6 10/24/2024 $25,000.00 $300.00

6545 BELLE WAYBERKSHIRE HOMES2024-38594 43.07-2-1.112 10/03/2024 $100,000.00 $525.00

6480 SALT ROADAMICO HOME IMPROVEMENT2024-38605 45.00-1-32.2 10/04/2024 $42,000.00 $350.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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5011 ANFIELD ROADREGENCY BUILDERS LLC2024-38670 70.07-3-11 10/15/2024 $50,000.00 $450.00

4295 CONNECTION DRFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38675 82.08-1-2 10/11/2024 $7,750.00 $200.00

8894 AMY LEIGH LANETMFX DESIGN BUILD LLC2024-38677 43.16-2-2 10/07/2024 $5,000.00 $350.00

5887 MONAGHAN LNADAMS HOME RENOVATION LLC2024-38692 58.05-4-7 10/16/2024 $30,000.00 $450.00

5465 KRAUS RDGREAT WHITE REMODELING, LLC2024-38706 59.00-2-19.12 10/18/2024 $25,000.00 $450.00

5479 FIREFLY COURTBLUM BUILDERS2024-38718 58.15-7-3 10/29/2024 $47,500.00 $450.00

6162 BRIDLEWOOD DR SOUTHKAUS ENTERPRISES2024-38719 43.14-3-5 10/23/2024 $6,200.00 $200.00

4049 SUSAN DRIVEGRIZZ BUILDING & MANAGEMENT2024-38727 82.10-1-20 10/28/2024 $100,000.00 $452.00

5055 GLENWOOD DRIVELOCAL CRAFTERS CONSTRUCTION
LLC

2024-38728 70.06-4-31 10/28/2024 $27,000.00 $450.00

8994 STONEBRIAR DRIVEMARK GRAHAM2024-38760 44.09-3-27 10/24/2024 $30,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

18

$6,974.00$935,450.00

Res. Carport

9170 SHERIDAN DRIVE #06RESETARITS CONSTRUCTION CORP.2024-38409 71.13-1-12./X 10/01/2024 $10,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Carport

Amount Totals:

1

$200.00$10,000.00

Res. Deck

4520 GUNNVILLE ROADCORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2024-38657 71.15-2-12 10/10/2024 $5,000.00 $100.00

4777 GLENGARRY ROADSTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38690 71.00-3-20.11/B 10/29/2024 $6,800.00 $100.00

4115 ELMA ROADDORNER DECKING & RENOVATIONS2024-38711 82.06-4-23 10/21/2024 $14,000.00 $100.00

7338 SALT ROADFAIRWAY CONSTRUCTION INC2024-38729 30.00-2-14.2 10/23/2024 $19,900.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

4

$400.00$45,700.00

Res. Garage Detached

10213 SHAMUS LANEELINA SARKISYAN2024-38627 59.05-3-8 10/15/2024 $250,000.00 $225.00

Total:Res. Garage Detached

Amount Totals:

1

$225.00$250,000.00

Res. HVAC

5806 MILL STONE COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38637 57.06-3-2 10/01/2024 $7,000.00 $100.00

5035 RED TAIL RUNZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38639 70.06-7-4 10/01/2024 $4,818.00 $100.00

10585 STONEWAYROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38689 72.10-2-12 10/15/2024 $13,000.00 $100.00

5861 GOODRICH ROAD 1DROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38717 58.07-2-9./D 10/17/2024 $6,100.00 $100.00

5130 ROCKLEDGE DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38720 58.19-4-3 10/17/2024 $21,000.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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10520 MILAND ROADHEATWAVE, INC.2024-38737 31.00-2-35.1 10/22/2024 $10,734.00 $100.00

5538 PINE LOCH LANEBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2024-38749 57.14-4-26 10/28/2024 $17,932.00 $100.00

4650 OAKWOOD LANEBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2024-38788 72.14-2-19 10/30/2024 $11,292.00 $100.00

5610 KIPPEN DRIVEBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2024-38789 57.10-1-6 10/30/2024 $7,740.00 $100.00

6173 WALNUT CREEK DRIVEBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2024-38790 43.14-7-26 10/30/2024 $12,940.00 $100.00

8050 Roll RdZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38795 57.09-6-13 10/31/2024 $3,669.00 $100.00

5701 KIPPEN DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38796 57.10-2-7 10/31/2024 $9,709.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

12

$1,200.00$125,934.00

Res. Patio Cover

9285 TONAWANDA CREEK RDLOUIE MARTORANA2024-38417 6.00-2-45 10/02/2024 $15,000.00 $200.00

5652 DILLON COURTPECORA BUILDERS, INC.2024-38620 59.09-3-5 10/11/2024 $38,000.00 $325.00

6162 CLARENCE LN NORTHTHE KAZ COMPANIES2024-38673 43.14-7-32 10/22/2024 $16,000.00 $200.00

8185 OAK LEAF LANEFIVE STAR ROOFING CONSULTANTS2024-38723 57.14-2-17 10/24/2024 $36,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

4

$925.00$105,000.00

Res. Roof

4365 WHITE ACRES ROADSERVPRO2024-38625 71.17-1-47 10/01/2024 $17,000.00 $100.00

4932 EASTBROOKE PLACEHOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER2024-38634 70.06-5-15 10/01/2024 $22,900.00 $100.00

4280 FIRESIDE DRIVETHE KAZ COMPANIES2024-38635 82.07-3-13 10/01/2024 $22,000.00 $100.00

4957 PINELEDGE DR EASTSTELLAR ROOFING2024-38646 72.01-1-1 10/03/2024 $36,868.00 $100.00

4955 MEADOWBROOK RDSTELLAR ROOFING2024-38647 70.07-2-17 10/01/2024 $58,900.00 $100.00

7450 GOODRICH ROADCHARLES KAELIN2024-38649 30.00-1-18 10/01/2024 $9,300.00 $100.00

7130 GOODRICH ROADTREVOR MULLINS2024-38652 30.00-3-7.12 10/03/2024 $10,000.00 $100.00

4190 GUNNVILLE ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38654 83.00-2-14 10/02/2024 $14,700.00 $100.00

4825 GOODRICH RDDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38655 71.10-3-6 10/03/2024 $19,509.00 $100.00

6359 BLACK WALNUT COURTA BEST INC2024-38663 43.10-4-52 10/08/2024 $30,000.00 $100.00

9800 LAPP ROADRAM CONSTRUCTION2024-38667 30.00-2-5.211 10/07/2024 $23,000.00 $100.00

8685 STAHLEY ROADBUFFALO RC, LLC2024-38681 43.11-3-12 10/09/2024 $26,500.00 $100.00

4122 WILDWOOD DRROBERTS ROOFING & SIDING CO,
INC.

2024-38683 82.07-4-16 10/09/2024 $14,880.00 $100.00

4391 WHITE ACRES RDDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38684 71.17-1-51 10/09/2024 $19,682.00 $100.00

5870 FOREST CREEK DRIVESHAMROCK CONTRACTING2024-38691 57.05-6-23 10/25/2024 $36,000.00 $100.00

8106 CLARHERST DRIVEBUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING2024-38707 43.05-4-35 10/17/2024 $29,000.00 $100.00

6495 POPLAR HILL LANEBUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING2024-38708 43.05-3-14 10/17/2024 $12,900.00 $100.00

8116 RED CLOVER AVEHOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER2024-38709 57.13-2-8 10/11/2024 $4,500.00 $100.00
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4181 ROXBURY DRIVEROBERTS ROOFING & SIDING CO,
INC.

2024-38710 82.08-3-14 10/15/2024 $13,500.00 $100.00

6131 MEADOWLAKES DRIVESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38730 43.14-2-18 10/23/2024 $17,900.00 $100.00

4290 SHIMERVILLE ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38731 70.20-2-25 10/23/2024 $6,249.00 $100.00

5165 LEXOR LANEDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38732 58.17-5-22 10/23/2024 $53,789.00 $100.00

5271 WILLOW LAKE CTDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38733 58.18-1-8 10/23/2024 $17,598.00 $100.00

8290 WEST POINT DRIVENIAGARA BUILDING SYSTEMS, INC.2024-38745 43.14-7-41 10/22/2024 $17,515.00 $100.00

4178 WILDWOOD DRIVEBUFFALO RC, LLC2024-38748 82.07-4-10 10/28/2024 $16,975.00 $100.00

7265 TRANSIT ROADBLACK ROCK ROOFING2024-38758 29.00-1-14 10/28/2024 $12,400.00 $100.00

10185 KELLER ROADTURKMASTERS CONTRACTING, LLC2024-38763 44.00-4-14.121 10/24/2024 $28,410.00 $100.00

8468 SPRINGBROOK CTEXPERT CONTRACTING OF WNY2024-38767 43.14-3-9 10/28/2024 $26,800.00 $100.00

5279 WILLOW LAKE COURTBLACK ROCK ROOFING2024-38772 58.18-1-9 10/30/2024 $24,000.00 $100.00

9852 TOTTENHAM AVESTOCKTON ROOFING AND SIDING2024-38773 71.00-3- 10/30/2024 $9,250.00 $100.00

4515 RANSOM ROADMYKOLA HURMAK2024-38775 72.18-1-2 10/29/2024 $8,000.00 $100.00

5143 EASTBROOKE PLACEHOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER2024-38791 57.18-3-6 10/30/2024 $17,750.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

32

$3,200.00$677,775.00

Res. Single Family

5486 WATERLEFE DRIVEDESIGNER HOMES, LLC2024-38460 58.15-7-21 10/15/2024 $1,524,000.00 $3,502.00

9127 MARTIN ROADMICHAEL & AMY WIEWIORSKI2024-38508 30.00-3-56.12 10/30/2024 $994,500.00 $2,789.00

6816 WINDSOR LANEKEEPSAKE HOMES2024-38603 29.18-5-6 10/18/2024 $578,400.00 $2,115.00

8954 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKESSEX HOMES OF WNY, INC2024-38693 58.17-11-3 10/17/2024 $1,250,000.00 $2,997.00

5623 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-38704 58.10-5-34 10/23/2024 $1,750,000.00 $7,820.05

5620 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-38768 58.10-5-35 10/30/2024 $1,100,000.00 $7,307.05

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

6

$26,530.10$7,196,900.00

Shed

9285 TONAWANDA CREEK RDLOUIE MARTORANA2024-38415 6.00-2-45 10/03/2024 $2,000.00 $50.00

5565 THOMPSON ROADCAROLYN & KEVIN HAHN2024-38544 58.10-2-4.1 10/02/2024 $5,000.00 $50.00

9650 BRAUER ROADJOEL & KATHLEEN MYERS2024-38556 6.00-4-18.2 10/03/2024 $5,000.00 $50.00

9407 JUNIPER PLACECHAMELEON POOLS2024-38572 44.10-2-16 10/01/2024 $9,400.00 $50.00

9511 KELLER ROADRONALD & MARGARET TALBOYS2024-38582 44.11-1-37 10/01/2024 $4,000.00 $50.00

9847 TONAWANDA CREEK RDPAUL & KAREN SMACZNIAK2024-38623 6.00-5-36 10/11/2024 $9,500.00 $50.00

8800 STAHLEY RDDOUG & TINA ENGL2024-38626 43.12-3-18 10/07/2024 $500.00 $50.00

6126 BRIDLEWOOD DR SOUTHLAURENCE MORTEK2024-38631 43.14-3-16 10/01/2024 $8,000.00 $50.00

9999 LAPP ROADJENNIFER MARQUART2024-38659 30.00-4-18 10/24/2024 $1,200.00 $50.00
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9430 ROLL RDJOHN & LINDA DOMRES2024-38688 58.10-1-37 10/15/2024 $6,400.00 $50.00

9955 MARTIN ROADBARON & PAULA KUEHLEWIND2024-38714 30.00-4-28.22 10/22/2024 $1,800.00 $50.00

9325 WEHRLE DRIVEBRIAN ROUSE2024-38734 83.00-1-20.1 10/28/2024 $2,100.00 $50.00

5342 COYOTE COURTSTEVE CRAINER2024-38735 57.19-5-35 10/23/2024 $2,000.00 $50.00

10935 KELLER ROADBRETT MCKENNA2024-38744 45.00-2-52.2 10/22/2024 $6,000.00 $50.00

9145 THOMPSONWOOD DRGEORGE & SHARON SEMKO2024-38747 58.05-1-17 10/23/2024 $4,000.00 $50.00

10145 CLARENCE CENTER RDMICHAEL HACKFORD2024-38756 45.17-3-6.1 10/24/2024 $2,000.00 $50.00

5570 STRICKLER ROADJEFFREY SCHLABACH2024-38769 59.09-2-1 10/28/2024 $2,000.00 $50.00

9711 CLARENCE CENTER ROADSTEVEN DAIGLER2024-38777 58.00-3-14.2 10/30/2024 $4,000.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

18

$900.00$74,900.00

Solar System

4535 TIMBERLAKES DRIVESOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2024-38658 72.17-2-5 10/07/2024 $60,705.00 $100.00

6225 CREEKHAVEN DRIVESOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2024-38674 43.16-5-6.1 10/15/2024 $32,416.00 $100.00

10905 HOWE ROADCIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2024-38679 59.00-4-6 10/24/2024 $26,334.00 $100.00

6536 HEISE ROADSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2024-38715 44.05-1-2.122 10/22/2024 $53,341.00 $100.00

10320 KELLER ROADSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2024-38746 45.00-1-50.12 10/29/2024 $16,965.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

5

$500.00$189,761.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

167

$54,176.10$11,545,673.00
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